KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(3)4230/15 Cat. No. 515/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : PHARMACIST GRADE II

Name of Department : INSURANCE MEDICAL SERVICES

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 19/06/2019

No. of Vacancies reported : 01 Fresh

Date of Advice : 28/06/2019

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

PENDING TURNS

NJD : NIL
NCA : 1.MR 112 SC/NCA/E
TPO : 1. MRI28E

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR I 29 OC already filled up
OC:BC = 02:02

Rotation as

Sl Rank . approved by
No Name & Address No Community the Remarks
Commission
MR 130 M TPO to keep 50% rule
1/1 SARIGA.U.V 7 Ezhava MR 131 0C
VASAVA SADANAM,
THOTTATHUVILAKAM,
THANNIVILA
TRIVANDRUM,
BALARAMAPURAM -

695501




OC/BC POSITION

ocC BC NJD DA TOTAL
Previous 02 02 03 01 08
Present 01 - - - 01
Grand Total 03 02 03 01 09
Sd/-

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	INSURANCE MEDICAL SERVICES
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	02
	02
	03
	01
	08
	01
	-
	-
	-
	01
	03
	02
	03
	01
	09



